
 

 
Friday 4th July @ 7.00pm 

PIRATE PARTY 
Join us for a night of swashbuckling fun and games! 

Fancy dress optional! 
 

 

Saturday 5th July @ 7.00pm 
Join our ENTERTAINMENT TEAM 

with FUN & GAMES for EVERYONE! 
             8pm Saturday showtime with  

9pm - 10.30pm More FUN & GAMES plus FAMILY DISCO 
  
 

Friday 11th July @ 7.00pm 
PYJAMA PARTY 

Ready for bed?  
Come in your PJ’s and bring your favourite Teddy! 

 
 

 

Saturday 12th July @ 7.00pm 
Join our ENTERTAINMENT TEAM 

with FUN & GAMES for EVERYONE! 
                 8pm Saturday showtime with  

9pm - 10.30pm More FUN & GAMES plus FAMILY DISCO 
  

FIR TREE PARK 



 
Friday 18th July @ 7.00pm 

PARTYTIME 
Join us for a night of fun, games and party dancing! 

 
 

Saturday 19th July @ 7.00pm 
Join our ENTERTAINMENT TEAM 

with FUN & GAMES for EVERYONE! 
 8pm Saturday showtime with  

9pm - 10.30pm More FUN & GAMES plus FAMILY DISCO 
 
 

Tuesday 22nd July @ 7.00pm 
FAMILY FUN 

An evening of fun, games and family disco!  
 
 

Thursday 24th July @ 7.00pm 
PIRATE PARTY 

Join us for a night of swashbuckling fun and games! 
Fancy dress optional! 

 
 

Friday 25th July @ 7.00pm 
Join our ENTERTAINMENT TEAM for a great night of fun, 

games, dancing and disco for the whole family! 
 
 

Saturday 26th July @ 7.00pm 
Join our ENTERTAINMENT TEAM 

with FUN & GAMES for EVERYONE! 
              8pm Saturday showtime with  

9pm - 10.30pm More FUN & GAMES plus FAMILY DISCO 



 
 

 
Tuesday 29th July @ 7.00pm 

HOLIDAY FUN 
Embrace those holiday vibes with heaps of fun and family disco!  

 
 

Thursday 31st July @ 7.00pm 
PARTYTIME 

Join us for a night of fun, games and party dancing! 
 


